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ASSIGNMENT OF DEED(S) OF TRUST

Centurion Resorts Corporation, a Florida corporation ("Assignor"), as owner and
holder of the deed(s) of trust described on Schedule A attached hereto and by this reference

incorporated herein, for good and valuable consideration given to it by Residential Funding
Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Assignee"), the receipt whereof is hereby

acknowledged, hereby grants, bargains, sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto Assignee its
rights, title and interest in and to such deed(s) of trust, but excepting its obligations to the

trustor(s) under such deed(s) of trust;

TOGETHER. WITH the promissory note(s) and other obligations of the trustor(s)
described in such deed(s) of trust, all moneys due and to become due under such deed(s) of trust,
promissory note(s) and other obligations, all interest thereon, and all rights arising therefrom.

day of

_IN WITNESS WHEREQF, Assignor has caused these presents to be executed thi

ASSIGNOR

Centurton Resorts Corporation, a
Florida corporation

\/

y:l ameworized Apgent



State of Néﬂ @2 ﬂ: )
S.S.
County of ML)

This instrument was acknowledged and executed before me on m Jﬁﬂj 0”00\3
by \;QVY\{C‘; q nn/gvho acknowledged himself to be the Authorized Agent of Centurion

Resorts Corporatlon., a Florida corporation, and that as such officer, being authorized to do so,

signed on behalf of the corporation.

WITNESS my hand and seal this g{f 5 day of

Erin Saak
Notary Publi% //
LY State of Nevada
My app- oxp. May 26,2008 § - NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Nevada
Certificate No. 04-88837-1

(NOTARY SEAL) print Namie: RIS SAAL
Commission No.: O — & ¥ X377~
My Commission Expires: 2 ~Z1e - OX
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KINGSBURY CROSSING ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST - Exhibit 'A’
RECORDING CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH

TRUSTOR(S) NAME(S)
MARCO ANTONIO CANELA
MARY G. CANELA

STEPHANIE R. DIETSCH

JUAN GARCIA
JAMIE MACIAS

KELLY HYATT
KAREN HYATT

ALLAN JONES

CHERYL LUCKETT

DENNIS C. MADISON, SR.
SHIRLEY I. MADISON

JESSE ANDERSON MANLEY,
JR

JANA MAXWELL
MONICA JONES

KIM YAMAMOTO McDONNELL
JOHN L. McDONNELL

As of: 5/27/2005

INTERVAL NO.

4201-30

4203-17

3308-01

3209-44

4304-46

4306-22

3306-30

3308-06

3103-07

3103-38

CONTRACT DATE
11/24/2004

9/27/2004

9/11/2004

9/10/2004

1/17/2005

10/17/2004

9/22/2004

9/20/2004

9/5/2004

1/17/2005
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KINGSBURY CROSSING ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST - Exhibit 'A’
RECORDING CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH

TRUSTOR(S) NAME(S) INTERVAL NO. CONTRACT DATE
MARK DELEON MENDOZA 3207-46 9/6/2004

CYNTHIA M. MENDOZA

ANTOINETTE ROSALES 4206-44 9/1/2004
CARLOS ROSALES

CURDELL E. SIMPSON 3102-25 8/13/2004
KRISTINA WARREN 4213-38 1/13/2005
TED WARREN

CHRISTOPHER M. WILMOTH 3203-47 11/26/2004

SARAH D. WILMOTH
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