DOC # 0645586 05/31/2005 10:19 AM Deputy: KLJ OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: STEWART TITLE

> Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 4 Fee:

17.00

BK-0505 PG-13293 RPTT:

A Portion of APN No.: 1318-26-101-006

Recording Requested By and When Recorded Return to:

INTERCITY ESCROW SERVICES 6210 Stoneridge Mall Road Suite 140 Pleasanton, CA. 94588

HOLD FOR PICKUP

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED(S) OF TRUST

Centurion Resorts Corporation, a Florida corporation ("Assignor"), as owner and holder of the deed(s) of trust described on Schedule A attached hereto and by this reference incorporated herein, for good and valuable consideration given to it by Residential Funding Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Assignee"), the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, hereby grants, bargains, sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto Assignee its rights, title and interest in and to such deed(s) of trust, but excepting its obligations to the trustor(s) under such deed(s) of trust;

TOGETHER WITH the promissory note(s) and other obligations of the trustor(s) described in such deed(s) of trust, all moneys due and to become due under such deed(s) of trust, promissory note(s) and other obligations, all interest thereon, and all rights arising therefrom.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused these presents to be executed this day of ham, and .

ASSIGNOR

Centurion Resorts Corporation, a Florida corporation

By: James Grimes, Authorized Agent

State of Nevada S.S. County of Nevada S.S.

This instrument was acknowledged and executed before me on May 38d 3005 by Ames Growwho acknowledged himself to be the Authorized Agent of Centurion Resorts Corporation, a Florida corporation, and that as such officer, being authorized to do so, signed on behalf of the corporation.

WITNESS my hand and seal this 3 day of May, 2005



Erin Saak Notary Public State of Nevada My app.:. exp. May 26, 2008 Certificate No. 04-88837-1

NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Nevada

(NOTARY SEAL)

Print Name: EQUIN SAPE
Commission No.: CA - 8 8 8 37 - 1

My Commission Expires: 5 - 26 - 08

KINGSBURY CROSSING ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST - Exhibit 'A' RECORDING CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH

TRUSTOR(S) NAME(S) MARCO ANTONIO CANELA	INTERVAL NO. 4201-30	CONTRACT DATE 11/24/2004
MARY G. CANELA STEPHANIE R. DIETSCH	4203-17	9/27/2004
JUAN GARCIA JAMIE MACIAS	3308-01	9/11/2004
KELLY HYATT KAREN HYATT	3209-44	9/10/2004
ALLAN JONES	4304-46	1/17/2005
CHERYL LUCKETT	4306-22	10/17/2004
DENNIS C. MADISON, SR. SHIRLEY I. MADISON	3306-30	9/22/2004
JESSE ANDERSON MANLEY, JR	3308-06	9/20/2004
JANA MAXWELL MONICA JONES	3103-07	9/5/2004
KIM YAMAMOTO McDONNELL JOHN L. McDONNELL	3103-38	1/17/2005

As of: 5/27/2005

Page 1 of 2



KINGSBURY CROSSING ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST - Exhibit 'A' RECORDING CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH

TRUSTOR(S) NAME(S)	INTERVAL NO.	CONTRACT DATE
MARK DELEON MENDOZA	3207-46	9/6/2004
CYNTHIA M. MENDOZA		\ \
	_	
ANTOINETTE ROSALES	4206-44	9/1/2004
CARLOS ROSALES	4200-44	37 17 E 0 0 4
O, II LOO I LOO, LELO		
		\\
CURDELL E. SIMPSON	3102-25	8/13/2004
		. \
		1 1
KRISTINA WARREN	4213-38	1/13/2005
TED WARREN		/
OUDIOTORUED M. WILLIOTU	2000 47	44/00/0004
CHRISTOPHER M. WILMOTH	3203-47	11/26/2004
SARAH D. WILMOTH	_ / / /	

As of: 5/27/2005

Page 2 of 2

0645586 Page: 4 Of 4

BK- 0505 PG-13296 05/31/2005